AirWave® Low Smoke Zero
Halogen Microduct Assemblies
©Lenora Innovation. All Rights Reserved
Document No, : LN-AW-MDLZ
Issue Date   : 2020.3.11
Rev. 02
Page : 1 / 3
Introduction

Length marking
Other markings are available upon customer requests.
Ordering Information
Product Code Microduct Description
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-1 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,1 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-2 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,2 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-4 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,4 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-7 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,7 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-12 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,12 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-19 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,19 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-24 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,24 way , 5/3.5mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-24+1/10 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct , 24 way 5/3.5mm+1 way 10/8
LN-AW-MDLZ-5/3.5-24+1/12 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct , 24 way 5/3.5mm+1 way 10/8
LN-AW-MDLZ-10/8-1 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,1 way , 10/8mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-10/8-2 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,2 way , 10/8mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-10/8-4 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,4 way , 10/8mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-10/8-7 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,7 way , 10/8mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-12/10-1 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,1 way , 12/10mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-12/10-2 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,2 way , 12/10mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-12/10-4 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,4 way , 12/10mm
LN-AW-MDLZ-12/10-7 Low Smoke Zero Halogen micro duct ,7 way , 12/10mm
Notice: The data in this document are only reference and will be changed without any notice.
This specification is intended as a guide only.